
 

 

 

 

 

                                              

 
 
 
 

Rangliste 
  

2016 
  

Palmares 
 

 

 

  



Freundschaftsstich 

Rang Name Vorname JG   Gesellschaft Res TS Faktor Punkte 

1 Clerc Toni 1960   SV Winigraben 140 94 0.683 95.620 

2 Michela Jean-Claude 1945 SV Aarquebuse Genève 144 99 0.656 94.464 

3 Danz Ernst 1967   SV Winigraben 144 99 0.656 94.464 

4 Kocher Martin 1960   Aarquebuse Genève 144 97 0.656 94.464 

5 Hauenstein Raymond 1935 SV Aarquebuse Genève 143 96 0.656 93.808 

6 Bart Hans 1956 V SV Winigraben 143 96 0.656 93.808 

7 Roth Bernhard 1976   SV Winigraben 137 97 0.683 93.571 

8 Minotti Claude 1942 SV Aarquebuse Genève 142 100 0.656 93.152 

9 Rezzonico Patricia 1954 V Aarquebuse Genève 136 94 0.683 92.888 

10 Rüfenacht Werner 1936 SV SV Winigraben 136 93 0.683 92.888 

11 Stähli Ursula 1980   SV Winigraben 135 97 0.683 92.205 

12 Seiler Michael 1981   Aarquebuse Genève 140 97 0.656 91.840 

13 Affolter Alfred 1948 V Aarquebuse Genève 140 95 0.656 91.840 

14 Aeschbacher Bruno 1973   SV Winigraben 140 94 0.656 91.840 

15 Affolter Ernst 1942 SV SV Winigraben 134 98 0.683 91.522 

16 Bürgi Hans 1959   SV Winigraben 139 96 0.656 91.184 

17 Schwarzentrub Jürg 1943 SV SV Winigraben 139 94 0.656 91.184 

18 Weingart Beat 1967   SV Winigraben 133 95 0.683 90.839 

19 Häni Christian 1989   SV Winigraben 133 92 0.683 90.839 

20 Rezzonico Jacques 1950 V Aarquebuse Genève 132 96 0.683 90.156 

21 Marchon Daniel 1953 V Aarquebuse Genève 132 96 0.683 90.156 

22 Schneider Robert 1949 V SV Winigraben 132 92 0.683 90.156 

23 Hert Markus 1961   SV Winigraben 132 85 0.683 90.156 

24 Banderet Bernard 1942 SV Aarquebuse Genève 137 94 0.656 89.872 

25 Fuentes Nuria 1996   Aarquebuse Genève 131 93 0.683 89.473 

26 Hanhart Slavica 1973   SV Winigraben 131 89 0.683 89.473 

27 Linder Esther 1981   SV Winigraben 131 89 0.683 89.473 

28 Rüfenacht Margrit 1936 SV SV Winigraben 127 98 0.683 86.741 

29 von Aesch Ernst 1941 SV SV Winigraben 132 91 0.656 86.592 

30 Weingart Matthias 1992   SV Winigraben 126 82 0.683 86.058 

31 Weber Christoph 1982   SV Winigraben 122 92 0.683 83.326 

32 Marti Ruth 1947 V SV Winigraben 121 84 0.683 82.643 

33 Benz Tschena 1996   SV Winigraben 125 89 0.656 82.000 

34 Simon Michel 1930 SV Aarquebuse Genève 120 94 0.683 81.960 

35 Köhli Ernst 1957   SV Winigraben 119 91 0.683 81.277 

36 Lanz Ruedi 1942 SV SV Winigraben 118 94 0.683 80.594 

37 Köhli Janine 1993   SV Winigraben 111 99 0.683 75.813 

38 Steinegger Nick Joël 1996   SV Winigraben 92 75 0.710 65.320 
  



 

Liegendmatch Sport 

 

 

 

Liegendmatch Ordonnanz 

 

  



Sektionsresultat 

Name Vorname Jahrgang   Gesellschaft Punkte 
 Kocher Martin 1960   Aarquebuse Genève 94.464   

Michela Jean-Claude 1945 SV Aarquebuse Genève 94.464   

Hauenstein Raymond 1935 SV Aarquebuse Genève 93.808   

Minotti Claude 1942 SV Aarquebuse Genève 93.152   

Rezzonico Patricia 1954 V Aarquebuse Genève 92.888   

Affolter Alfred 1948 V Aarquebuse Genève 91.840   

Seiler Michael 1981   Aarquebuse Genève 91.840   

Marchon Daniel 1953 V Aarquebuse Genève 90.156   

Rezzonico Jacques 1950 V Aarquebuse Genève 90.156   

Banderet Bernard 1942 SV Aarquebuse Genève 89.872 92.264 

Fuentes Nuria 1996   Aarquebuse Genève 89.473   

Simon Michel 1930 SV Aarquebuse Genève 81.960   

 
            

 
            

 
            

Name Vorname Jahrgang   Gesellschaft Punkte 
 Clerc Toni 1960   SV Winigraben 95.620   

Danz Ernst 1967   SV Winigraben 94.464   

Bart Hans 1956 V SV Winigraben 93.808   

Roth Bernhard 1976   SV Winigraben 93.571   

Rüfenacht Werner 1936 SV SV Winigraben 92.888   

Stähli Ursula 1980   SV Winigraben 92.205 

 Aeschbacher Bruno 1973   SV Winigraben 91.840   

Affolter Ernst 1942 SV SV Winigraben 91.522   

Bürgi Hans 1959   SV Winigraben 91.184   

Schwarzentrub Jürg 1943 SV SV Winigraben 91.184   

Häni Christian 1989   SV Winigraben 90.839   

Weingart Beat 1967   SV Winigraben 90.839   

Hert Markus 1961   SV Winigraben 90.156 92.317 

Schneider Robert 1949 V SV Winigraben 90.156   

Hanhart Slavica 1973   SV Winigraben 89.473   

Linder Esther 1981   SV Winigraben 89.473   

Rüfenacht Margrit 1936 SV SV Winigraben 86.741   

von Aesch Ernst 1941 SV SV Winigraben 86.592   

Weingart Matthias 1992   SV Winigraben 86.058   

Weber Christoph 1982   SV Winigraben 83.326   

Marti Ruth 1947 V SV Winigraben 82.643   

Benz Tschena 1996   SV Winigraben 82.000   

Köhli Ernst 1957   SV Winigraben 81.277   

Lanz Ruedi 1942 SV SV Winigraben 80.594   

Köhli Janine 1993   SV Winigraben 75.813   

Steinegger Nick Joël 1996   SV Winigraben 65.320   

 


